PARCEL
NUMBER

Gl i AT

07=34-214~001

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

910 EAKERS W PT 909 N W COR 910

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-27-92

12-23-98
7-12-00

12-31-01
12-2-02

2-18-03
2-18-03
2-18-2001

)

CUNIBERTI VITTORIO E &

FRANCES B ,
LAGOS MATINA L & NIKE D C.F. 16.20
LAGOS NIKE D 5 TRS SP 330,000,

SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD M S.P. 450,000

LAGOS NIKE D SP NO FEE

SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD MTR NO FEE

GENERAL EQUITY INC TRUSTEE M 5 TRS SP NO FEE

SPRINGFIELD HOUSING PARTNERS II LTD M 5 TRS SP NO FEE

COMBINE 001 with 002,003,004,005 to become -007




